QUICK TRAY PRO™
© 2011 Pentair Technical Products PH 763 422 2211  •  hoffmanonline.com 89073571Rev. A P/N 89073570
Components
Straight Sections
The QUICK TRAY PRO™ Cable Tray comes in straight 10 ft. sections that are easily modfied and combined to fit almost any
configuration.
• Smooth, round wires minimize dust buildup and cable snagging.
• T-weld top wire, pre-galvanized steel or black powder finish.

QTP6X24 QTP6X24BLK
QTP2X6 QTP2X6BLK
QTP2X8 QTP2X8BLK
QTP2X12 QTP2X12BLK
QTP2X16 QTP2X16BLK
QTP2X18 QTP2X18BLK
QTP2X20 QTP2X20BLK
QTP2X22 QTP2X22BLK
QTP2X24 QTP2X24BLK
Catalog Number
Width Depth
in. mm in. mm
QTP2X4 QTP2X4BLK 4 102 2 51
QTP2X6 QTP2X6BLK 6 152 2 51
QTP2X8 QTP2X8BLK 8 203 2 51
QTP2X12 QTP2X12BLK 12 305 2 51
QTP2X16 QTP2X16BLK 16 406 2 51
QTP2X18 QTP2X18BLK 18 457 2 51
QTP2X20 QTP2X20BLK 20 508 2 51
QTP2X22 QTP2X22BLK 22 559 2 51
QTP2X24 QTP2X24BLK 24 610 2 51
QTP4X4 QTP4X4BLK 4 102 4 102
QTP4X6 QTP4X6BLK 6 152 4 102
QTP4X8 QTP4X8BLK 8 203 4 102
QTP4X12 QTP4X12BLK 12 305 4 102
QTP4X16 QTP4X16BLK 16 406 4 102
QTP4X18 QTP4X18BLK 18 457 4 102
QTP4X20 QTP4X20BLK 20 508 4 102
QTP4X22 QTP4X22BLK 22 559 4 102
QTP4X24 QTP4X24BLK 24 610 4 102
QTP6X8 QTP6X8BLK 8 203 6 152
QTP6X12 QTP6X12BLK 12 305 6 152
QTP6X16 QTP6X16BLK 16 406 6 152
QTP6X18 QTP6X18BLK 18 457 6 152
QTP6X20 QTP6X20BLK 20 508 6 152
QTP6X22 QTP6X22BLK 22 559 6 152
QTP6X24 QTP6X24BLK 24 610 6 152
© 2011 Pentair Technical Products PH 763 422 2211  •  hoffmanonline.com 89073571- 2 -
Components
Bolt Cutter and Connectors
Catalog Number Description
QTPBC Side Action Bolt Cutter
Catalog Number Description
QTPBNWK Splice Kit
QTPBNWKBLK Splice Kit (Black)
Catalog Number Description
QTPSSW3 Splice Washer
QTPSSW3BLK Splice Washer (Black)
Catalog Number Description
QTPUS10 10 in. Universal Splice Bar
QTPUS10BLK 10 in. Universal Splice Bar, Black
QTP90TKIT T-Connection or 90o Splice Bar
QTP90TKITBLK T-Connection or 90o Splice Bar, Black
Splice Bars
Splice Bars provide extra support
and stability to tray sides when
connecting tray sections with